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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
DS
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1609249980
1619238780
424965
424966
1619238780
1619238780
424965
424966

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MEYLE
MEYLE

CAR

AP

METZGER
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
ZIMMERMANN
BENDIX
HELLA

08951227
08951227
08951227
08A85817
08A85817
0986479022
0986479022
10304601
1110472
1110472
11155234103
11155234103
1421346
14911
14911Y
1619238780
1619238780
1677764380
1677764380
1815203738
197100
197100
203738
231394
231394
24010901712
32783
32783
355114731
355114731
440312100
522147
530032989
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OEM OEM Cross Reference
ASHUKI by Palidium P331129
NAPA PBD8018
VAICO V2240006
SKF VKBD1017
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